
SVARTPILEN 401 - B.D. 2022 <2022><US><F1375V5>
ABS

53536

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 28142031044 ABS modulator 1.00

2 28142040000 Retaining bracket, ABS module 1.00

3 90135001001 silentbloc M6 3.00

4 J926060000 FLANGED NUT M6 WS10 SELF LOCK. 3.00

5 J025060109 HH-COLLAR SCREW M6X10 SW8 2.00

6 J025060082 bolt-flanged-small 3.00

7 J025060169 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X16 SW8 2.00

8 90142125000 ABS SENSOR 2.00

9 J025060209 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X20 2.00

10 90113026000 COPPER GASKET 16.00

11 90113013000 BANJO SCREW 7.00

13 28142004044 BR HOSE KIT FR ABS TO CALIPER 1.00

14 28142020000 Sensor wheel ABS front 1.00

15 J07046040086 Countersunk screw, M4X08 6.00

16 28142021000 Sensor wheel ABS rear 1.00

17 28142002044 BR HOSE REAR CALIPER TO ABS 1.00

18 28142001044 BR HOSE REAR MC TO ABS 1.00



19 28111051000 Switch Brake 1.00

20 28110047100 Cable holder 10/4 mm 1.00

21 28113047000 Cable holder 10/6/4 mm 1.00

22 93813035000 CLAMP SENSOR CABLE 4.00

23 93813024000 brake hose clamp 2.00

24 28142003044 BR HOSE KIT ABS TO M CYL. FRON 1.00

25 93035065020 Spacer bushing 1.00

26 93013068000 Sheet 1.00

27 93013068010 Bracket, reservoir 1.00

28 J025050103 HH-COLLAR SCREW M5X10 1.00

29 J025060181 Hex collar screw M6X18 1.00

30 28113046000 Adapter piece, brake line hold 1.00


